Residential Colleges “Southern

Queensland
Schedule of Fees 2024
Fortnightly Billing Schedule
Residential College Agreements Start End Due
31/12/2023 14/01/2024 28/12/2023
Trimester 1 Start - 14 January 14/01/2024 28/01/2024 11/01/2024
28/01/2024 11/02/2024 25/01/2024
Semester 1 Start — 11 February 11/02/2024 25/02/2024 8/02/2024
25/02/2024 10/03/2024 22/02/2024
10/03/2024 24/03/2024 7/03/2024
24/03/2024 7/04/2024 21/03/2024
7/04/2024 21/04/2024 4/04/2024
Trimester 1 End — 27 April 21/04/2024 5/05/2024 18/04/2024
Trimester 2 Start — 12 May 5/05/2024 19/05/2024 2/05/2024
19/05/2024 2/06/2024 16/05/2024
Semester 1 End — 15 June 2/06/2024 16/06/2024 30/05/2024
16/06/2024 30/06/2024 13/06/2024
Semester 2 Start — 7 July 30/06/2024 14/07/2024 27/06/2024
14/07/2024 28/07/2024 11/07/2024
28/07/2024 11/08/2024 25/07/2024
Trimester 2 End — 17 August 11/08/2024 25/08/2024 8/08/2024
Trimester 3 Starts — 1 September 25/08/2024 8/09/2024 22/08/2024
8/09/2024 22/08/2024 5/09/2024
22/08/2024 6/10/2024 19/09/2024
6/10/2024 20/10/2024 3/10/2024
Semester 2 Ends — 2 November 20/10/2024 3/11/2024 17/10/2024
3/11/2024 17/11/2024 31/10/2024
17/11/2024 1/12/2024 14/11/2024
Trimester 3 Ends — 7 December 1/12/2024 15/12/2024 28/11/2024
15/12/2024 29/12/2024 12/12/2024
29/12/2024 12/01/2024 26/12/2024
12/01/2024 26/01/2024 9/01/2025
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UniSQ Residential College residents are welcome to credit their account in advance. Below is the study period in advance totals

for each room type.

Room Type
Steele Rudd A Block
Steele Rudd B Block
Steele Rudd Outer Blocks
Shared Ensuite
Shared Ensuite (Renovated)
Private Ensuite
Private Ensuite (Renovated)
Single Occupancy Flat

Accessibility Private Ensuite

Room Type
Steele Rudd A Block
Steele Rudd B Block
Steele Rudd Outer Blocks
Shared Ensuite
Shared Ensuite (Renovated)
Private Ensuite
Private Ensuite (Renovated)
Single Occupancy Flat

Accessibility Private Ensuite

Room Type
Steele Rudd A Block
Steele Rudd B Block
Steele Rudd Outer Blocks
Shared Ensuite
Shared Ensuite (Renovated)
Private Ensuite
Private Ensuite (Renovated)
Single Occupancy Flat

Accessibility Private Ensuite

N

Credit Payment — Self Catered

T
$1,678.86
$1,827.43
$2,347.43
$2,510.86
$2,600.00
$2,852.57
$2,926.86
$3,506.29
$2,926.86

s1
$2,017.86
$2,196.43
$2,821.43
$3,017.86
$3,125.00
$3,428.57
$3,517.86
$4,214.29
$3,517.86

T2
$1,565.86
$1,704.43
$2,189.43
$2,341.86
$2,425.00
$2,660.57
$2,729.86
$3,270.29
$2,729.86

Credit Payment — 5 Meals (Dinner only)

T1
$2,793.14
$2,941.71
$3,461.71
$3,625.14
$3,714.29
$3,966.86
$4,041.14
$4,620.57
$4,041.14

T
$3,461.71
$3,610.29
$4,130.29
$4,293.71
$4,382.86
$4,635.43
$4,709.71
$5,289.14
$4,709.71

S1
$3,357.14
$3,535.71
$4,160.71
$4,357.14
$4,464.29
$4,767.86
$4,857.14
$5,553.57
$4,857.14

s1
$4,160.71
$4,339.29
$4,964.29
$5,160.71
$5,267.86
$5,571.43
$5,660.71
$6,357.14
$5,660.71
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T2
$2,605.14
$2,743.71
$3,228.71
$3,387.14
$3,464.29
$3,699.86
$3,769.14
$4,309.57
$3,769.14

Credit Payment — 10 Meals (Lunch and Dinner)

T2
$3,228.71
$3,367.29
$3,852.29
$4,004.71
$4,087.86
$4,323.43
$4,392.71
$4,933.14
$4,392.71

s2
$1,904.86
$2,073.43
$2,663.43
$2,848.86
$2,950.00
$3,236.57
$3,320.86
$3,978.29
$3,320.86

S2
$3,169.14
$3,337.71
$3,927.71
$4,113.14
$4,214.29
$4,500.86
$4,585.14
$5,242.57
$4,585.14

s2
$3,927.71
$4,096.29
$4,686.29
$4,871.71
$4,972.86
$5,259.43
$5,343.71
$6,001.14
$5,343.71

T3
$1,565.86
$1,704.43
$2,189.43
$2,341.86
$2,425.00
$2,660.57
$2,729.86
$3,270.29
$2,729.86

T3
$2,605.14
$2,743.71
$3,228.71
$3,381.14
$3,464.29
$3,699.86
$3,769.14
$4,309.57
$3,769.14

T3
$3,228.71
$3,367.29
$3,852.29
$4,004.71
$4,087.86
$4,323.43
$4,392.71
$4,933.14
$4,392.71
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